Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

CHRISTOPHER J. DURKIN, ESSEX COUNTY CLERK

10

13

14

15

17

20

21

24

24

26

27

28

FEBRUARY 2018 — OUTREACH SCHEDULE

West Orange Park & Ride
Maplewood Town Hall
Montclair Town Hall
Nutley Parks & Rec.
South Orange Library
Livingston Library

Glen Ridge Town Hall
Caldwell Comm. Center
Irvington Town Hall
Belleville Library
Montclair Town Hall
Nutley Parks & Rec.
West Caldwell Library
Newark Little City Hall
Millburn Library

Glen Ridge Town Hall

Bloomfield Library

560 Northfield Ave.
574 Valley Street
205 Claremont Ave.
44 Park Avenue

65 Scotland Road

10 Robert Harp Drive
825 Bloomfield Ave.
1 Provost Square
Civic Square

221 Washington Ave.
205 Claremont Ave.
44 Park Avenue

30 Clinton Road

113 Monroe Street
200 Glen Ave.

825 Bloomfield Ave.

90 Broad Street

West Orange
Maplewood
Montclair
Nutley

South Orange
Livingston
Glen Ridge
Caldwell
Irvington
Belleville
Montclair
Nutley

West Caldwell
Newark
Millburn
Glen Ridge

Bloomfield

PASSPORTS AND NOTARY OATHS

9:00am to 11:30am
10:30am to 4:00pm
1:30pm to 7:00pm
2:00pm to 7:30pm
5:30pm to 7:00pm
10:00am to 12:30pm
2:00pm to 7:30pm
2:00pm to 7:30pm
10:00am to 3:30pm
9:00am to 11:30am
1:30pm to 7:00pm
2:00pm to 7:30pm
9:00am to 11:30am
9:00am to 11:30am
2:00pm to 7:30pm
2:00pm to 7:30pm

1:00pm to 6:30pm



