CHRISTOPHER J. DURKIN, ESSEX COUNTY CLERK FEBRUARY 2018 – OUTREACH SCHEDULE

Feb.	3	West Orange Park & Ride	560 Northfield Ave.	West Orange	9:00am to 11:30am
Feb.	5	Maplewood Town Hall	574 Valley Street	Maplewood	10:30am to 4:00pm
Feb.	6	Montclair Town Hall	205 Claremont Ave.	Montclair	1:30pm to 7:00pm
Feb.	7	Nutley Parks & Rec.	44 Park Avenue	Nutley	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	8	South Orange Library	65 Scotland Road	South Orange	5:30pm to 7:00pm
Feb.	10	Livingston Library	10 Robert Harp Drive	Livingston	10:00am to 12:30pm
Feb.	13	Glen Ridge Town Hall	825 Bloomfield Ave.	Glen Ridge	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	14	Caldwell Comm. Center	1 Provost Square	Caldwell	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	15	Irvington Town Hall	Civic Square	Irvington	10:00am to 3:30pm
Feb.	17	Belleville Library	221 Washington Ave.	Belleville	9:00am to 11:30am
Feb.	20	Montclair Town Hall	205 Claremont Ave.	Montclair	1:30pm to 7:00pm
Feb.	21	Nutley Parks & Rec.	44 Park Avenue	Nutley	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	24	West Caldwell Library	30 Clinton Road	West Caldwell	9:00am to 11:30am
Feb.	24	Newark Little City Hall	113 Monroe Street	Newark	9:00am to 11:30am
Feb.	26	Millburn Library	200 Glen Ave.	Millburn	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	27	Glen Ridge Town Hall	825 Bloomfield Ave.	Glen Ridge	2:00pm to 7:30pm
Feb.	28	Bloomfield Library	90 Broad Street	Bloomfield	1:00pm to 6:30pm

PASSPORTS AND NOTARY OATHS NO SENIOR OR COUNTY ID CARDS ISSUED ON SITE!!!!!!!